CMSD

Excellence for

12:00-12:15

8:20-8:30

8:45-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-10:40

1040-11:00

12:15-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:35

12:35-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:30

ALL

OPPORTUMITY | EQUITY SUCCESS

PreK Student Remote Learning Schedule AM
Mrs. Lyles & Ms. Barton, M, T, Th, F
Mr. Gauder & Ms. Laird, M, T, Th, F

**Reminder, Wednesday there are no live classes, work will be
posted on Schoology.

Arrival

Music and Movement

Phonics Lesson

Music and Movement

Small Group Rotations

Math Mini Lesson

Closing/Read aloud

Free Choice

Activity (please highlight
instruction in red or anothd

Student Logon to Schoology

GoNoodle/YouTube songs

Heggerty Literacy

GoNoodle/YouTube songs

Teacher Group (2-3 students)
e Pacing Chart
e Literacy Activity
e Handwriting Activity
e Math Activity
Para Group (2-3 students)
e Theme Activity
Independent Practice
e Virtual Classroom
SeeSaw
ABC Mouse
Head Sprout
Pacing Chart

Pacing Chart

Theme Read Alouds

Virtual Classroom
SeeSaw

ABC Mouse
Head Sprout



