

## PreK Student Remote Learning Schedule AM Mrs. Lyles & Ms. Barton, M, T, Th, F Mr. Gauder & Ms. Laird, M, T, Th, F \*\*Reminder, Wednesday there are no live classes, work will be posted on Schoology.

Time AM	TIME PM	Class	Activity (please highlight instruction in red or anothe
8:20-8:30	12:00-12:15	Arrival	Student Logon to Schoology
8:45-8:50	12:15-12:20	Music and Movement	GoNoodle/YouTube songs
8:50-9:00	12:20-12:30	Phonics Lesson	Heggerty Literacy
9:00-9:05	12:30-12:35	Music and Movement	GoNoodle/YouTube songs
9:05-10:20	12:35-1:50	Small Group Rotations	Teacher Group (2-3 students) Pacing Chart Literacy Activity Handwriting Activity Math Activity Para Group (2-3 students) Theme Activity Independent Practice Virtual Classroom SeeSaw ABC Mouse Head Sprout Pacing Chart
10:20-10:30	1:50-2:00	Math Mini Lesson	Pacing Chart
10:30-10:40	2:00-2:10	Closing/Read aloud	Theme Read Alouds
1040-11:00	2:10-2:30	Free Choice	<ul> <li>Virtual Classroom</li> <li>SeeSaw</li> <li>ABC Mouse</li> <li>Head Sprout</li> </ul>